

Guru Ram Das Ashram Gurdwara: Donations by EFT

Donations to the Guru Ram Das Ashram Gurdwara (GRDA Community Growth Fund) cover Gurpurbs (holidays), community events, guest Ragi Jethas, Gurdwara maintenance/upkeep, insurance, the Sevadar employees, our Community Coordinator, office rent, phone and internet, the Guru's flowers, sheet cleaning and Prashaad.

You can also donate here for the Akhand Path, Birthdays & Special Occasions, Gurdwara Beautification, Rumalas, and our Southern California Baisakhi Celebration.

-	Name(s)		
CONTACT	Address		
	-		State Zip Code
	Phone ()	Email	
	Please add me to your mailing list.		
	I would like to make a	In Memory/Honor of:	
GIFT INFORMATION	Donation		
	Memorial Gift	On the	Please apply my gift as follows:
	Honor Gift	\Box 1 st of the month	\$ GRDA Community Growth Fund
		5^{th} of the month	\$Akhand Path
	As a	\Box 10 th of the month	\$Birthdays and Special Occasions
	One-Time Gift	\Box 15 th of the month	\$Rumalas
	Weekly Gift	\Box 20 th of the month	\$Southern California Baisakhi Celebration
	Monthly Gift	\Box 25 th of the month	\$ Total Gift Amount
GIF	Annual Gift	Please process my first gift on	
		//	
		(mm/dd/yyyy)	
	Comments:		
		ck for my gift. Please transfer my gi Checking Account donations, please include a c	. 0
IN	Tor One-1une	Checking Account donations, pieuse include a c	ompretea check wan your aonadon jorm.
	I understand my future donations will be transferred directly from my account as stipulated above. I understand		
ME	that I may increase, decrease, or suspend my gift at any time through the online donation form at <u>www.gururamdasashram.org</u> or by contacting Sikh Dharma of Southern California by phone or mail. All donations		
PAYMENT	provided to Sikh Dharma of Southern California comply with U.S. Law.		
	Signature (Required)		Date